MACCIONIAL deepeempni LEMIE	5	t i land/Mil		2004	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. our	11331031.	Date & Time Con		Done by
. Date In: 77 0 7 10 16 10	Jeb description				
ROTHIN MA/GWO2100 2686/4	SAS c-tiling		I		
Veh No 8MD 9553L	E-mail (setuita aper				
1100 200001 17.40	I-Motor Claim		<u>t</u> i,		
7010-11-10-12-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	1-Motor W/O (V	Vithin: OD 2hrs,	71' 4 brs)		
(II) ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplond	ed			
	Assessment/Surv	cy Report	<u> </u>		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- Inches Training		Tol:	Fax:)
	0 18111	. INC(.)/Non-INC (")	
Owner / Driver: (6 121111		Tel:)
	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()
Palicy No. (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (Wo	O): N: 0-20)%; P: 21-79%.	P; 8d-100%]	·
	Wurranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	Marchine Name of the Control of the) .		**************************************	
VENEZIA SE GREGORIA NASK	ANY ANY ANY AREA OF THE		44数数数据	T. L. Zassian	\$ 1. 1 . 1
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Info	rmation strictly Conf	idential & St	ictly NO refer of	repolter.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.	3.	` " · .		
Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice); T	owing Co: (#	4	
12371113-111					Nione, by · ·
	Courtesy Car ()	ASTERNOR PROGRAM:	of the second se	100	•
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C					
			, H-		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·)			*.	:
	.(·)			3.	·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·)		1	- CONTRACTION	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(·)				TO A SECOND PROPERTY OF THE PR
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(·)				16.7 A 14.65 (10.10)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(·)				(C) 47.33 p
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(·)				COXY 3.8°
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(·)				Contraction of the contraction o
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dute Angles Angles Photo	.(·)				CONTRACTOR AND CONTRA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Difference Angles of Check of Cost > \$3	.(·)				Configuration of the state of t
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Difference Action	.(·)	1) AR 1 Accider	it Reporting (330);	INC (210)	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date / Entire Additional Section Additio	.(·)	1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damey 3) TF : Towing	Annual City of Assurance (\$100); Fee	INC (\$10) \$140/\$45 \$120	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Defermine Sections and American Section Sec	.(·)	1) AR 1 Acades 2) DA 1 Damey 3) Tr 1 Towing 4) FT : Follow-	in Assessment (\$100); Hese Survey Through Survey	INC (240) 240/245 2120 240/245 2120	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Deferming Sections and Sections	.(·)	1) AR : Academ 2) DA : Damey 3) Tr : Towing 4) PT : Follow- 5) PT : Vollow- Per claiming 6) TR : Re-insp	tRaporting (330); Assurament (5100); Fig. Through Survey Through Survey (Reau against INC Only (We	INC (580) 540/545 \$120 110 Jon 2005) 575	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Difference Action	.(·)	1) AR 1 Acalder 2) DA 1 Danney 3) TF 1 Towing 4) FT 1 Follow- 5) FT 1 Follow- For claiming 6) TR 1 Re-Insp	tRaporting (330); Assurant (5100); Pre Through Survey Through Burvey (Reau against INC Only (we solion + SMRT Survey	INC (\$10) \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120	The tradition
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Difference Angliother Characteristic Repair Inspection Clariforn Angliother Driver/Owner: Contact No:	.(·)	1) AR 1 Acalder 2) DA 1 Danney 3) TF 1 Towing 4) FT 1 Follow- 5) FT 1 Follow- 6) TR 2 Re-Insp 7) NI 1 Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi	tRaporting (330); tRaporting (330); tRaporting (5100); Fise Through Survey Through Burvey (Reau against INC Only (we solion + SMRT Survey Ilonal Sarvings;	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$170 Jon 2005) \$715 \$7160	TETTI W Knot Libit
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Different Medical Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	.(·)	1) AR; Acader 2) DA; Damey 3) TF; Towing 4) FT; Follow- 5) FT; Follow- For claiming 6) TR; Re-insp 7) NI; Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD* *NS; Courle	transfill (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	INC (\$10) \$40/545 \$120 \$100 Jon 2005) \$75 \$160	The tradition
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Different Angliother Charlet No: Darraged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR 1 Acades 2) DA 1 Damey 3) TF 1 Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For glainding 6) TR : Re-Insp 7) NI : Idao DA 8) NTUC Addi OD1* *NS: Courta *NS: Courta	And the state of t	INC (550) 540/545 5120 1010 Jon 2005) 575 5160 525	The Indian
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: (Date Entry & Arguery And Angles & Arguery & A		1) AR 1 Acades 2) DA 1 Damey 3) TF 1 Towing 4) FT 1 Follow- 5) FT 1 Follow- For claimling 6) TR 2 Re-Insp 7) N1 1 Idao DA *N5: Courla *N6: Rapair *N6: Rapair *N6: Rapair *N7: Fost R	The American (\$30); Assussment (\$30); Free Through Survey Through Survey (Results of the American (\$100); Free Through Survey (Results of the American (\$100); The American (\$100); The Allowant (\$100); The American	INC (550) 540/545 5120 1010 Jon 2005) 575 5160 525 510 525 540/545 575 575 575 575 575 575	The line is a second to the se
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Definition of Charles and Contact No: Deriver Owner: Contact No: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR 1 Acades 2) DA 1 Damey 3) TF 1 Towing 4) FT 1 Follow- 5) FT 1 Follow- For claimling 6) TR 2 Re-Insp 7) N1 1 Idao DA *N5: Courla *N6: Rapair *N6: Rapair *N6: Rapair *N7: Fost R	Thirm (10 th Girls) It Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); Pre Through Survey Through Survey (Resu against INC Only (West solion + SMRT Survey Honal Services:- The Allowand Control Inspection Control Inspection Control Inspection Collect Excess Coordin Tollect Excess Coordin	INC (550) 540/545 5120 1010 Jon 2005) 575 5160 525 510 525 540/545 575 575 575 575 575 575	The line is a second to the se



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 27/02/2021 16:10 (SGT) Date of Accident 26/02/2021 17:40 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident PIE, Singapore Additional Location Information TOWARDS CHANGI BEFORE EXIT 17D Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Honda

Vehicle Registration Number SMD9553L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner LEE KEE LENG, SABRINA(LI JULING, SABRINA) NRIC No SXXXX177G **Email Address** ywx2000@yahoo.com.sg Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-97610211 Alternative Phone No +65-97610211

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Vezel Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company **FWD** Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number PNPV2020-00009940 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver YIP WEI XUAN (YE WEIXUAN) NRIC No SXXXX177G Date Of Birth 21/03/1979 Occupation Outdoor

21/07/2005 Date Of Driving Pass 15 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-97610211 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number ywx2000@yahoo.com.sg **Email Address** BLK 339 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3 #08-20 Address Address complement 689873 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No Spouse If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 5 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 LEE KEE LENG, SABRINA Name Gender PASSENGER 2 YIP RUI XIN, SUMMER Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number **SLQ1811M** Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	- IIVato cai
Contact Number	ATC
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcodo	
Insurance Company Name	-
	-
Nature Of Damage	=
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	* :

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SDA6656R
Vehicle Manufacturer	1=
Vehicle Model	020
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	(0)
Address complement	-
Postcode	: -
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
	-
Details of property damaged in accident	S=5
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number	SFE4994H
Vehicle Manufacturer	OI L433411
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	*
Vehicle Colour	-
The state of the s	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	-
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	.=
	8#
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
110. Of 1 descriger (including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number	SBK1893B
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
	=
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such vehicle(s) information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) aff insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatur

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A: SMD 9553L B: SCQ 1811 M C: SDA 6656P

D: SFE 4994 H E: SBE 1893 B

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING
STRMENT - THE 2 CARS IN PRONT OF ME CAME TO AN
ARPUPT STOP AND I MANAGED TO STOP WITHOUT HITTING
THE CAPE IN FRAT OF ME.
OUT OF B SUDDEN! I FELT AN IMPACT FROM THE REPAR.
I LEFUT DOWN AUD REMISED THAT VEHICLE IS HOD
ICHOCILCED CHUN WY NEWICCEP. WE HUZ WIND I MAY IMPOSSED
IN A 5 CAR CHAIN CULISINA.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: / 26 / 00 / 21)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(17: 40)(HH:MM) LOCATION: PIE (CHANCI) BEFORE EXIT 17D T. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER:_ SMP 9553L DINSURANCE COMPANY: FWD C)POLICY NUMBER:_ d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) SIMAKE & MODEL: HOHDA VEZCE f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV) TE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:___ I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: LEE KEE LENG SAFPINA b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S81281776 CONTACT: 9761 0211 C)ADDRESS: 379 CHOA CHU KAMG MYE * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER 4 No of pessing . DRIVER Chadading driver) a) NAME: YIP WEI XUMY (MALE / FEMALE) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 57 909 107 C CONTACT: CIADDRESS: 319 CHOP CHU KANG PG 3 #08-20 YIP (F) YER RUI XIH *d) DATE OF BIRTH: (21 / 07) 39) (DD/MM/YYYY) SAMA. e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTBOOR) SUMMER f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 16 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / (10)) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: SPOUSE 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS_ b) ROAD SURFACE: KRY / WET / OTHERS. 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE \$ 10 of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: (Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4 No of passinger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: (Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: e) DRIVER'S NAME: ___CONTACT: (B) sta1811m (C). SOA 6656 IL (0) SFE 4999H (E) SBK 1893B Chail = YUX 2000 @ 4AMOO. Com. 56

CLAIMS @REVOAUTO.Com. 56.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2020-00009940 (Comprehensive - Executive Plan)

Car plate number: SMD9553L

Your name (As the policyholder): Lee Kee Leng, Sabrina

Coverage start date: 12/09/2020 Coverage end date: 11/09/2021

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company:Car Times Automobile Pte Ltd

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 06/09/2020

Khor Kee Eng

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.